MCAC-RTSM-2013-04
I
Content
1. MODEL LIST .................................................................................................................................................................... 1
2. EXTERNAL APPEARANCE ........................................................................................................................................... 2
3. MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE .......................................................................................................................... 3
4. FEATURE & BENEFITS ................................................................................................................................................. 4
5. SPECIFICATIONS ........................................................................................................................................................... 5

MCAC-RTSM-2013-04
{ SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT }
3. Model Number Nomenclature
Refrigerate type
N1: R410A
Wired controller
Function mode
C: Cooling only
 E: Electric heater and Cooling
 H: Cooling and heating
Cooling capacity (6.2ton)
XXX:ton
XX:1000Btu/h
Working condition
Omit for T1 condition
T: Tropical application
 Air outlet way
A: optional two air outlet ways: side and
bottom
B: optional two air outlet ways: side and
bottom
C: one air outlet way: side
D: one air outlet way: bottom
Rooftop package
MDV
M R 062 C W N1 (A)DT
Power supply
R: 380~415V,3Ph,50Hz
Q:220~240V,1Ph,50Hz
V/M:208~230V,1Ph,60Hz
D:220V,3Ph,60Hz
X:208~230V,3Ph,60Hz
C:380~415V,3Ph,60Hz
Y:380~400V,3Ph,60Hz
Omit for 208~230V,1Ph,60Hz
B
Product design sequence
B: The third design
A:The second design
Omit:The first design
11
D
N2: R407C
MCAC-RTSM-2013-04
{ SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT }
4. Feature & Benefits
4.1. The adoption of anticorrosive-box
The reinforced anticorrosion by using galvanization armor plate and coated with man-composed paint. The
appearance is stylish and be easy for maintenance.
(Has been 1000 hours salt spray test)
4.2. The adoption of credible protection system
4.2.1. The protection of compressor
High-pressure protection, low-pressure protection, compressor current protection and so on the series’
protectors can ensure compressor operating normally.
Adopts independent system, except for protections of sequence and wire control output, any protection relate
to its corresponding compressor. Once a compressor protection energized, the corresponding compressor will
stop, as others working still.
4.2.2. Fan motor
The fan motors for evaporator have over-heat protection and over-current protection function. The fan motors
for condenser have the temperature controller protection function.
4.3. Energy saving design
4.3.1. High Efficiency Compressor
Using professional compressor, heat exchanger and optimum connection pipe, the compressor can startup
under low power input.
4.3.2. Condenser
By using high-efficient thin wing, the condenser has high-efficient heat exchanger, the energy waste decreases
greatly.
4.3.3. Evaporator
By using the high-efficient, super thin wing and inner-whorl copper pipe, the evaporators get the higher
capacity and the lower noise level.
4.3.4. The Heat Insulation of indoor unit
The heat insulation of indoor unit can availably decrease heat loss.
4.4. Optional collocation